VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Iltem 397
Department of Criminal Justice Services

ltem 397 (Not set out) BV N
g:(s’gtr :;rf;)tz;g)and Seizure Fund Management and Financial Assistance $6,740,538 $6,740,538
Coordination of Asset Seizure and Forfeiture Activities (30602) $6,740,538 $6,740,538
Fund Sources:

Special $6,740,538 $6,740,538
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